51




Item no Description 46 Spring washer
1 Screw M6*14 47 Lock washer 5
2 Rubber pad 48 Ball head screw
3 Screw M4*10 49 key 3*8
4 |Baseplate 50 Round pin B2*6
5 Support block 51 Rubber Drum
6 Screw M4*12 52 Big washer
7 Adjust blot 53 Spindle
8 Check ring 12 54 Bracket base
9 Spindie pulley 55 Adjust handwheel

10 Oilcup 6 56 Adjust mat 1l
11 Belt J*353"8 57 Keep off plate
12 Nut M8 58 Worktable
13 Adjust screw 59 Fixed shaft
14 Damping pad | 60 Fixed support
15 Screw M3*6 61 Screw M4*16
16 Dusrproof plate

17 Suck dirt port

18 Washer 3

19 Screw M3*5

20 Checkring 8

21 Motor pully

22 Spacer

23 Motor connect plate

24 Showing label

25 Protect cover

26 Electromagnetism switch

27 Nut M4

28 Commute bridge

29 Screw M4*20

30 Overload current protect

31 Power line

32 Lock connecter

33 Main label

34 Screw M4*12

35 Washer 4

36 Endcover

37 Metallurgy bearing

38 Adjust mat

39 Notch round nut M14*1.5

40 Mat

41 Emery cloth

42 Motor

43 Key 3*16

44 Screw M5*16

45 Screw M5*6




